
Pre-Service Training Schedule
Foster / Adopt

Licking County Foster / Adopt • 2017 Workshop Schedule

For more information visit 
LickingCountyJFS.com  
or call 740.670.8725

Please register for these trainings on E-track: https://e-track.teds.com/EveryOne/TEDSEveryOne.jsp

DATE	 TIME     	 MODULE	 TITLE

Feb 13 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 I 	 Orientation to Foster Care, Adoption and Kinship Care 

Feb 15 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 II	 The Child Protection Team 

Feb 22 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 III	 Child Development

Feb 27	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IV 	 Trauma and Its Effects

Mar 1	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 V	 Child Sexual Abuse

Mar 6	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 VI	 Minimizing the Trauma of Placement

Mar 8	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VII	 Transcending Differences in Placement

Mar 13	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VIII 	 Helping the child Manage Emotions and Behaviors

Mar 15	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IX	 Understanding Primary Families

Mar 20	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 X	 The Effects of Caregiving on the Caregiver Family

Mar 22	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XI	 Long-Term Separation

Mar 27	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XII	 Post Adoption Issues for Families

Mar 29	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 XIII	 Agency Policy Session

May 15 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 I 	 Orientation to Foster Care, Adoption and Kinship Care 

May 17 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 II	 The Child Protection Team 

May 22 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 III	 Child Development

May 24	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IV 	 Trauma and Its Effects

May 31	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 V	 Child Sexual Abuse

June 5	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 VI	 Minimizing the Trauma of Placement

June 7	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VII	 Transcending Differences in Placement

June 12	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VIII 	 Helping the child Manage Emotions and Behaviors

June 14	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IX	 Understanding Primary Families

June 19	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 X	 The Effects of Caregiving on the Caregiver Family

June 21	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XI	 Long-Term Separation

June 26	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XII	 Post Adoption Issues for Families

June 28	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 XIII	 Agency Policy Session



DATE	 TIME     	 MODULE	 TITLE

Sept 11 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 I 	 Orientation to Foster Care, Adoption and Kinship Care 

Sept 13 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 II	 The Child Protection Team 

Sept 18 	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 III	 Child Development

Sept 20	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IV 	 Trauma and Its Effects

Sept 25	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 V	 Child Sexual Abuse

Sept 27	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 VI	 Minimizing the Trauma of Placement

Oct 2	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VII	 Transcending Differences in Placement

Oct 4	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 VIII 	 Helping the child Manage Emotions and Behaviors

Oct 9	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 IX	 Understanding Primary Families

Oct 11	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 X	 The Effects of Caregiving on the Caregiver Family

Oct 16	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XI	 Long-Term Separation

Oct 18	 6:15 - 9:15 pm 	 XII	 Post Adoption Issues for Families

Oct 23	 6:15 - 9:15 pm	 XIII	 Agency Policy Session


